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SUNDAY SPECIALS

Celebrating Life’s Chapters
Together

SAMPLE



Clew Bay Scallops & Dempsey’s Black Pudding   
(1,3,12,14) 
With Joe Kelly’s Wild Rocket Salad & Bearnaise Sauce 
                         
Clew Bay Mussels (1,12,14)                                                                    
Steamed in a Garlic & White Wine Sauce 

Chicken, Ham & Mushroom Vol Au Vent (1,3,10,12)
Served in a Puff Pastry Bouchée                                                             

Prime Roast Sirloin of Irish Beef (1,3,7)                                                            
With Yorkshire Pudding & Peppercorn Sauce

Roast Stuffed Leg of Mayo Lamb (1)                                                                  
Served with Champ Potato, Veg selection & Roast Gravy

Roast Stuffed Half Duckling (1,12)                                                                     
Served with Orange & Whiskey Sauce

Grilled Fillet Of Atlantic Salmon (4)
Served with Potatoes & Veg Selection

Golden Fried Fillet of Donegal Plaice (1,3,4,10,12)                                             
Served with Side Salad & Chips 

SUNDAYChapter Twenty Three
SPECIALS

Starter €13.50
Main €24.95

€12.50

Starter: €8.95 
Main: €19.95

€22.50 

€23.50 

€24.50 

€24.50

€22.50

Allergens 1. Cereals containing Gluten 2. Crustaceans 3. Eggs 4. Fish
5. Peanuts 6. Soybeans 7.Milk 8.Nuts 9.Celery 10.Mustard 11.Sesame

seeds 12.Sulfur dioxide 13.Lupin 14.Mollusks 

SAMPLE


