TIMAG PARK ТОН

## SAMPLE SUNDAY SPECIALS

Celebrating Life's Chapters

Together



Chapter Twenty Three

## SAMPLE SUNDAY SPECIALS

Clew Bay Scallops & Dempsey's Black Pudding (1,3,12,14) With Joe Kelly's Wild Rocket Salad & Bearnaise Sauce	Starter €13.50 Main €24.95
Clew Bay Mussels (1,12,14) Steamed in a Garlic & White Wine Sauce	€12.50
Chicken, Ham & Mushroom Vol Au Vent (1,3,10,12) Served in a Puff Pastry Bouchée	Starter: €8.95 Main: €19.95
<b>Prime Roast Sirloin of Irish Beef (1,3,7)</b> With Yorkshire Pudding & Peppercorn Sauce	€22.50
Roast Stuffed Leg of Mayo Lamb (1) Served with Champ Potato, Veg selection & Roast Gravy	€23.50
Roast Stuffed Half Duckling (1,12) Served with Orange & Whiskey Sauce	€24.50
Grilled Fillet Of Atlantic Salmon (4) Served with Potatoes & Veg Selection	€24.50
Golden Fried Fillet of Donegal Plaice (1,3,4,10,12) Served with Side Salad & Chips	€22.50

Allergens 1. Cereals containing Gluten 2. Crustaceans 3. Eggs 4. Fish
5. Peanuts 6. Soybeans 7.Milk 8.Nuts 9.Celery 10.Mustard 11.Sesame seeds 12.Sulfur dioxide 13.Lupin 14.Mollusks